The Professor Proofing for June 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 15:00 Haydock [Thunder 3.75 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 94.82
Legend
Single 30th 14:50 Lord Uhtred 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 97.82
Yarmouth
Single 30th 14:00 Haydock [Tuddenham 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 102.82
Green
Single 29th 16:55 Isle Of Dreams 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 105.82
Musselburgh
Single 29th 16:20 Militia 3.75 4.00 Win 1 11.00 90.82
Musselburgh
Single 29th 13:40 Georgiava 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 79.82
Musselburgh
Single 27th 21:00 Diamond Haze 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 82.82
Musselburgh
Single 27th 19:00 Cuban Cigar 8.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 87.82
Musselburgh
Single 27th 15:15 Gibside 8.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 89.82
Pontefract
Single 26th 16:55 Windsor [Rose Barton 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 91.82
Single 26th 14:45 Windsor |Chief White 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 80.57
Face
Single 26th 13:45 Windsor |Applaud Now 4.33 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 85.57
Single 25th 15:45 Curragh |Westover 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 88.57
Single 25th 15:30 Valley Forge 7.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 81.07
Newcastle
Single 25th 15:15 Sunray Major 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 84.07
Newmarket
Single 24th 15:55 Havaila 4.33 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 89.07
Doncaster
Single 24th 14:45 Nietzsche's 3.50 4.00 Win 1 7.50 92.07
Doncaster Star
Single 24th 13:45 Lenny's Spirit 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 84.57
Yarmouth
Single 22nd 15:55 Carlisle [Oscula 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 64.57
Single 22nd 15:25 Carlisle |Detective 8.50 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 55.17
Single 22nd 14:25 Carlisle |Tangled 4.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 57.17
Single 21st 16:35 Brighton |Rivas Rob Roy 4.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 61.17
Single 21st 15:45 Beverley |Miss 2.88 5.00 Win 1 7.99 65.17
Clementine
Single 21st 13:45 Beverley |Fylingdale 6.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 57.18
Single 20th 15:45 Land Of Eagles 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.15 60.18
Chepstow
Single 20th 15:15 Stone Circle 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 52.03
Chepstow
Single 20th 14:45 Jackmeister 3.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 45.78
Chepstow Rudi
Single 19th 17:15 'Yasmin From 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 48.78
Pontefract York
Single 19th 16:15 Highwaygrey 3.75 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 50.78
Pontefract
Single 19th 15:45 Lady Lavina 3.75 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 53.78
Pontefract
Single 18th 17:35 Ascot Honiton 6.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 56.78
Single 18th 17:00 Ascot Fresh 7.50 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 59.78
Single 18th 15:05 Ascot Noble Truth 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 62.78
Single 17th 15:40 Ascot  |Just Fine 5.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 50.78
Single 17th 15:05 Ascot Perfect Power 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 53.78
Single 17th 14:30 Ascot Mawj 3.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 41.78
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Single 16th 16:20 Ascot Stradivarius 3.75 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 45.78
Single 16th 15:40 Ascot Sea Silk Road 3.25 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 49.78
Single 16th 14:30 Ascot Walbank 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 53.78
Single 15th 17:35 Ascot Little Big Bear 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 58.78
Single 15th 15:40 Ascot Bay Bridge 2.10 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 49.78
Single 15th 15:05 Ascot Nahanni 5.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 54.78
Single 14th 17:00 Ascot Coltrane 15.00 3.00 Win 1 42.00 57.78
Single 14th 16:20 Ascot My Prospero 5.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 15.78
Single 14th 15:05 Ascot Royal 13.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 19.78
Scotsman
Single 13th 16:50 Carlisle |Bungley 7.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 21.78
Single 13th 16:15 Carlisle |lolani 9.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 23.78
Single 13th 14:45 Carlisle |Stone Circle 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 25.78
Single 12th 17:07 Clipsham Gold 3.75 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 30.78
Doncaster
Single 12th 15:57 Jawwaal 2.62 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 33.78
Doncaster
Single 12th 14:40 Salisbury|Rose Barton 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 38.78
Single 11th 14:50 Sandown|Caturra 2.62 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 41.78
Single 11th 14:35 York Lion Tower 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 46.78
Single 11th 14:15 Sandown|Ouzo 4.50 3.00 NR - 0.00 34.78
Single 10th 16:25 Sandown|Mostly Cloudy 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 34.78
Single 10th 14:50 Sandown|Vazire 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 25.78
Single 10th 14:00 York Hotspur Harry 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 27.78
Single 9th 14:40 Newbury |Whitebeam 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 32.78
Single 9th 14:10 Newbury |Mysterious 1.73 5.00 Win 1 3.65 23.38
Night
Single 9th 13:50 Selene's 8.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 19.73
Yarmouth Dream
Single 8th 15:30 Haydock |Queen Aminatu 2.38 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 22.73
Single 8th 13:18 Otto Oyl 2.88 5.00 Win 1 8.46 27.73
Yarmouth
Single 8th 13:10 Haydock |Rich Dream 3.25 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 19.27
Single 7th 16:05 Brighton |Queen Sarabi 4.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 23.27
Single 7th 15:15 Salisbury|Hurricane 2.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 26.27
Helen
Single 7th 14:30 Brighton |Huntsman's 2.63 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 31.27
Moon
Single 6th 20:00 Bavardages 3.75 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 36.27
Pontefract
Single 6th 19:15 Windsor |Group One 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 39.27
Power
Single 6th 19:00 Charging 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 41.27
Pontefract Thunder
Single 5th 16:20 Dancing Tango 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 34.37
Goodwood
Single 5th 15:15 Mellow Magic 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 36.37
Goodwood
Single 5th 14:40 Dunnington 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 38.37
Goodwood Lad
Single 4th 16:30 Epsom |Desert Crown 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 32.12
Downs
Single 4th 14:35 Epsom |Bashkirova 4.33 4.00 Win 1 13.32 19.62
Downs
Single 4th 14:00 Epsom |Mr Big Stuff 5.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 6.3
Downs
Single 3rd 15:29 Catterick |[Music Society 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 10.3
Single 3rd 15:10 Epsom  |Pyledriver 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 1.55
Downs
Single 3rd 14:19 Catterick |Primo 3.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 6.55
Single 2nd 15:37 Redcar |Sparkling Red 1.91 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 6.55
Single 2nd 15:11 Hamilton |Havana Party 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 11.55
Single 2nd 14:36 Hamilton |Rathbone 6.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 3.3
Single 1st 19:05 Ripon Hellenista 2.75 2.00 Win 1 3.50 6.3
Single 1st 15:30 Princess 2.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 2.8
Nottingham Shabnam
Single 1st 13:20 Platinum 4.00 2.00 Win 1 4.80 4.8
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Nottingham Prince

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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